
Email Name
Dept

Location Additional hours or office location:Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

aazam@campus.csud

h.edu Ahmed Azam ISOM

Zoom ;In the 

classroom SAC 

2101;

9:00 am - 10:00am 

and 11:15am - 

12:15am 

9:00 am - 10:00am 

and 11:15am - 

12:15am 

acolman@campus.csu

dh.edu Allan Colman MM I&I Office

or by phone on 

students' request

1:30 pm to 5:00 

pm.

1:30 pm to 5:00 

pm.

1:30 pm to 5:00 

pm.

On request call or 

zoom

On request call or 

zoom

When 

events are 

on campus

ayoung66@campus.cs

udh.edu Ann Young SPSJ

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4100; 1:00 PM

aarakelian@campus.c

sudh.edu Arek Arakelian AFE I&I Office;

I&I 3350 on 

Saturdays for 

BUS495 (VITA)

12:45 pm till 1:45 

pm

12:45 pm till 1:45 

pm

8:00 - 10:00 

am

bxu@campus.csudh.e

du Bing Xu MM Zoom 

Fridays 4:00-

8:00pm

byi@campus.csudh.ed

u Bingsheng Yi AFE

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

7:40 AM to 8:40 

AM via Zoom for 

FIN360-42

8:30 AM to 9:30 

AM via Zoom for 

FIN426-40

7:40 AM to 8:40 

AM via Zoom for 

FIN360-43; 8:50 

AM to 9:50 AM in 

Office for FIN360-

08

bnguyen53@campus.

csudh.edu Bree Nguyen AFE I&I Office II 4412 4:00pm-5:00pm

briddick@campus.csu

dh.edu Brenda Riddick SPSJ

I&I Office;4100 

C 2:30pm-3:30pm

5:00pm-6:00pm 

and 6:00-7:00pm

bbecker@campus.csu

dh.edu Brent Becker SPSJ I&I Office 9:00am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am

ccaswell@campus.c

sudh.edu Carroll Caswell Jr MM

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N 12:45pm-2:45pm 12:45pm-2:45pm

cilter@campus.csudh.

edu Cenap Ilter AFE

I&I 

Office;Zoom  II 4304 3:45 - 5:15 PM 3:45 - 5:15 PM

ckannothra@campus.

csudh.edu
Chacko 

Kannothra MM

Zoom ;MS 

Team

Reserve using MS 

Booking App 1.30 pm - 2.30 pm 1.30 pm - 3.30 pm

mailto:ccaswell@campus.csudh.edu
mailto:ccaswell@campus.csudh.edu


cthomas@campus.csu

dh.edu Charles Thomas II AFE

I&I 

Office;Zoom  I&I 4318

12:00PM - 

4:00PM, and by 

appointment

chchen@campus.csud

h.edu Chi-Wen Chen ISOM

I&I 

Office;Zoom  9:00am - 12:00pm 9:00am - 11:30am 9:00am - 12:00pm 9:00am - 12:00pm 9:00am - 12:00pm

cteeter@campus.csud

h.edu Christian Teeter AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;Zoom 

1:00 p.m. to 2:00 

p.m., 4:00 p.m. to 

6:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. to 2:00 

p.m. 

dhoopes@campus.csu

dh.edu David Hoopes MM Zoom  By appointment By appointment By appointment By appointment

By 

appointment

davalos@campus.csu

dh.edu Diego Avalos SPSJ

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

And by 

appointment

11:30am - 

12:45pm 

echu@campus.csudh.

edu Edward Chu ISOM

I&I Office;On-

line via my e-

mail: 

echu@csudh.e

du  

Anytime online via 

my e-mail: 

echu@csudh.edu 

On-Campus: 

Mondays 6 p.m. to 

7 p.m.

ekulikov@campus.csu

dh.edu Elena Kulikov SPSJ Zoom ;I&I 3330 Zoom

8:00 am - 

9:00 am  and 

2:45 pm - 

3:45 pm 

ewhittenbury@camp

us.csudh.edu
Elizabeth 

Whittenbury ISOM

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N 10:00am-11:00am

ewalker@campus.csu

dh.edu Erwin Walker AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;Zoom  By Appt for Zoom 5:30pm-6:30pm 5:30pm-6:30pm

fbilles@campus.csudh

.edu Frank Billes AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N 9:00am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am

gkleong@campus.csu

dh.edu G Keong Leong ISOM Zoom  Zoom 8am-10am Zoom 8am-10am

gpolk@campus.csudh.

edu Gary Polk

AFE/M

M I&I Office II4303 2:30 - 3:30 pm

gpinedo@campus.csu

dh.edu Gerardo Pinedo SPSJ Zoom 6:00pm - 7:00pm



gdelrosario@campus.

csudh.edu
Gloria Del 

Rosario AFE I&I Office

Or, Contact 

Instructor via 

email to schedule 

date/time for 

mutually agreed-

to appointment 

between 

Instructor and 

Student using a 

virtual meeting via 

ZOOM: 

https://csudh.zoo

m.us/j/328462242

0

Wednesdays: 

2:15pm-3:45pm 

and 5:15pm-

6:45pm

hsong@campus.csudh

.edu Hak Joon Song AFE

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

2:00-3:00 pm 

(zoom)

1:30-2:30 pm and 

5:30-7:00 pm 2:00-2:30 pm

hamid@campus.csud

h.edu
Hamid 

Pourmohammadi ISOM

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

Mondays after the 

classes on Zoom. 

11:30 - 1:00 PM 

and 2:30 - 4:00 

PM

hrashid@campus.csu

dh.edu Harun Rashid AFE I&I Office 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

hasencio@campus.cs

udh.edu Hugo Asencio SPSJ Zoom  I&I 4115 5:45-6:45pm

1:00-2:00pm, 2:00-

3:00pm, 3:00-

4:00pm

hli@campus.csudh.ed

u Hui Li SPSJ

I&I 

Office;Zoom  By appointment 4:00pm-5:30pm 4:00pm-5:30pm

jehampton@campus.

csudh.edu James Hampton SPSJ

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;Zoom ; 5:00pm to 7:00pm

jbrodmann@campus.

csudh.edu
Jennifer 

Brodmann AFE I&I Office 10-11:30am 10-11:30am

jmacy@campus.csudh

.edu Jennifer Macy SPSJ I&I Office

And by 

appointment 9:30am-12:30pm



jfederman@campus.c

sudh.edu Jessica Federman MM

Zoom ;email 

appointment 6-10pm

jke@campus.csudh.ed

u Jian-yu Ke ISOM I&I Office

10:00am-11:30am 

and 2:30pm-

4:00pm 

10:00am-11:30am 

and 2:30pm-

4:00pm

qjin@campus.csudh.e

du Jin Qiyuan SPSJ

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4100;Zoom 

9-10am, 10-11am, 

6-7pm

jtabakian@campus.cs

udh.edu John Tabakian AFE

II 3300, SAC 

2105 10pm to 11pm 10pm to 11pm 10pm to 11pm

jcthomas@campus.cs

udh.edu Johnny Thomas SPSJ

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;By Appt. N/A 2:30pm-3:30pm 2:30pm-3:30pm Open N/A N/A

jnmartinez@campus.c

sudh.edu Jose Martinez AFE I&I Office II 4308 7:00am - 10:00am 7:00am - 10:00am

jsiddiqui@campus.csu

dh.edu Junaid Siddiqui ISOM Zoom  11am - 12pm

kshang@campus.csud

h.edu Karen Shang AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;Zoom 

9:50am to 

10:50am



kcelly@campus.csu

dh.edu Kirti Celly MM

Zoom ;and by 

appointment 

and invitation

By appointment 

and invitation. 

Week 1 hours 

differ: Thursday 

and Friday, 4-6pm.  

If and When I need 

to reschedule or 

have to miss for 

emergencies, I let 

students know and 

reschedule 4:00-6:00pm 4:00-6:00pm

kowilliams@campus.c

sudh.edu Kourt Williams ISOM

I&I Touchdown 

Space 

4500N;Zoom  n/a n/a

BUS 30X-61: 

11:30am-

12:00pm, BUS 30X-

66: 4:00pm-

4:30pm, BUS 30X-

65: 4:45pm-

5:15pm n/a n/a n/a n/a

llai@campus.csudh.ed

u Lei Lai MM Zoom  by appt 12-4pm

lcross@campus.csudh

.edu Leonard Cross SPSJ

I & I Space 

4310 Monday 12-2pm

Wednesday 12-

2pm

lliu@campus.csudh.e

du Liu, Li-Lin AFE I&I Office 5:20-6:50 pm 5:20-6:50 pm

lwang@campus.csudh

.edu Lucinda Wang ISOM II 4007 4PM-5 PM 4PM-5 PM

msalari@campus.csud

h.edu Mahmoud Salari AFE I&I Office Zoom 11:30am-1:00pm NA 11:33am-1:00pm. NA NA NA

mpalladini@campus

.csudh.edu Marie Palladini SPSJ I&I Office 2:20 - 3:50 2:20 - 3:50

mvelez@campus.csud

h.edu Mark Velez SPSJ

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4100

Zoom by 

appointment 2:00pm-3:00pm 6:00pm-7:00pm

8:00am-

9:00am and  

3:00pm-

4:00pm

mailto:kcelly@campus.csudh.edu
mailto:kcelly@campus.csudh.edu
mailto:mpalladini@campus.csudh.edu
mailto:mpalladini@campus.csudh.edu


mzuven@campus.csu

dh.edu Md Zubair Zuven AFE I&I Office I&I Building 4105 5:30pm-7:00pm 5:30pm-7:00pm

msinghvi@campus.cs

udh.edu Meghna Singhvi AFE I&I Office 3-4pm 7-8pm 3-4pm 7-8pm

mstjames@campus.cs

udh.edu Melissa St James MM Zoom  12:00pm-4:00pm

mzhao@campus.csud

h.edu Meng Zhao MM

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

12:00 pm - 4:00 

pm

mcaliman@campus.cs

udh.edu
Meredith 

Caliman AFE I&I Office by student request

2:30-3:30 pm and 

5:30-6:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm and 

5:30-6:30 pm

mebrady@campus.cs

udh.edu Michael Brady ISOM II 4310

Outside of II 4310; 

students can make 

an appointment

5:00 pm -5:30 pm 

;6:45 pm -7:45 pm 5:00 pm -5:30 pm

mgrimshaw@campus.

csudh.edu
Michael 

Grimshaw MM

Welch Hall  D-

160

By Appointment 

and Zoom 3pm-4pm 3pm-4pm

mmanahan@campus.

csudh.edu
Michael 

Manahan AFE I&I Office;Zoom 4:00 PM - 6:45 PM

4:00 PM to 8:00 

PM

meyadat@campus.cs

udh.edu
Mohammad 

Eyadat ISOM

Zoom ;Online 

Real time- 

chatting and via 

email

10:30am - 

12:30pm

10:30am - 

12:30pm

mcoson@campus.csu

dh.edu Murniz Coson AFE Zoom  II 2200

10:00 am to 11:00 

am, and 4:00 pm 

to 5:00 pm via 

Zoom

msheu@campus.csud

h.edu Myron Sheu ISOM

I&I 

Office;Zoom  4:00 PM - 6:45 PM 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

nchristodoulidou@ca

mpus.csudh.edu
Natasa 

Christodoulidou MM Zoom ;Phone 7:30am-9am 7:30am-9am

nashrafi@campus.csu

dh.edu
Neginsadat 

Ashrafi ISOM SAC 2103 9:45am-11:30am

ngarza@campus.csud

h.edu
Nestor Garza 

Puentes AFE I&I Office 5:30 - 7:00 PM 5:30 - 7:00 PM

oberezan@campus.cs

udh.edu Orie Berezan MM Zoom ;phone

Weekdays by 

appointment 9am-10am 9am-10am



pdheeriya@campus.c

sudh.edu Prakash Dheeriya AFE I&I Office I&I 4324

4-6 p.m. via zoom 

and 6-7 p.m. in 

office I&I 4324

rmunteanu@campus.

csudh.edu Radu Munteanu AFE Zoom 

8:00am-9:00am 

and 9:00am-

10:00am

rmalladi@campus.csu

dh.edu Rama Malladi AFE

Zoom ;I&I 

Office

Zoom: 

Wednesdays: 

12:00 noon to 2:00 

pm (Los Angeles 

Time Zone)

5:50 pm to 6:50 

pm (Los Angeles 

Time Zone) in my 

office room "I&I 

4320"

relias@campus.csudh.

edu Rida Elias MM I&I Office

12:00pm-1:00pm 

and 4:30pm-

5:30pm

12:00pm-1:00pm 

and 4:30pm-

5:30pm

rsun@campus.csudh.

edu Rui Sun SPSJ Zoom  by appointment 5:30-6:30pm 

sshafi@campus.csudh

.edu Saahir Shafi SPSJ I&I Office;Zoom

Mon. 10:00 am – 

12:00 pm, Zoom

Tues. 6:00 – 7:00 

pm, II 4102

samanyraoufpoor@ca

mpus.csudh.edu
Samila 

Amanyraoufpoor AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N 2:30-3:30

sbritto@campus.csud

h.edu Sarah Britto SPSJ

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

I&I 4403, 

Additional hours 

by appointment 10 - 11 am 10 - 11 am

ssilvanto@campus.cs

udh.edu
Sari Silvanto-

Ryan MM

I&I 

Office;Zoom  By appointment

9:00am - 10:00am 

(Zoom)

10:30am - 

11:30am (I&I 

4410)

seokim@campus.csud

h.edu Seongsu Kim AFE

Zoom ;I&I Suite 

#4515 02:00pm-04:00pm 02:00pm-04:00pm

02:00pm-

04:00pm

sberkowitz@campus.c

sudh.edu Shari Berkowitz SPSJ

I&I 

Office;Zoom ;E

mail or phone

I & I, 4119. To 

schedule an 

appointment 

outside of the 

usual office hours, 

please email me. 3:30pm-5:00pm 3:30pm-5:00pm



selhag@campus.csud

h.edu Sherine El Hag AFE

I&I 

Office;Zoom ;B

y appointment; By appointment

9am-10am and 

1PM-2PM

9am-10am and 

1PM-2PM 9-10am via zoom 

snorman@campus.cs

udh.edu Sherri Norman MM I&I Office

I&I 4507 - 

Additional Hours 

by Appointment 10:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm

sjoo@campus.csudh.e

du Sunghoon Joo AFE I&I Office 4313

10 a.m. - 11 a.m. 

and 1 p.m. - 2 p.m.

10 a.m. - 11 a.m. 

and 1 p.m. - 2 p.m.

tbyrne@campus.csud

h.edu Theodore Byrne SPSJ

Zoom ;I&I 

Office By Appointment

7:00 pm to 9:00 

pm

tnorman@campus.cs

udh.edu Thomas Norman MM I&I Office Room 4507

9:00-10:00 a.m. 

and 11:30 a.m.- 

12:30 p.m.

tzhang@campus.csud

h.edu Tianjian Zhang ISOM

I&I 

Office;Zoom  2:00pm - 5:00pm

tshodiya@campus.csu

dh.edu Tunde Shodiya AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N 10:50am-11:20am 10:50am-11:20am

vdosti@campus.csudh

.edu Victor Dosti AFE

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N

Monday 9:00 am - 

10 am or by 

appointment

vplair@campus.csudh

.edu Vincent Plair SPSJ

Zoom ;By 

appointment

6 to 7 p.m  by 

appointment

6 to 7 p.m  by 

appointment

wcwong@campus.csu

dh.edu
Wang-Chan 

Wong ISOM Zoom  4:00- 6:00PM

wbrice@campus.csud

h.edu William Brice MM Zoom  By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment 

xzhao@campus.csudh

.edu Xia Zhao MM Zoom  10AM-2PM

ndeng@campus.csud

h.edu Xuefei Deng ISOM Zoom 

Additional office 

hours by 

appointments 

(email the 

instructor) 4:00pm-7:00pm



xunxu@campus.csudh

.edu Xun Xu ISOM

I&I 

Office;Zoom 

11:30 am - 1:00 

pm 5:15 pm - 6:45 pm 

yabdourazakou@cam

pus.csudh.edu
Yann 

Abdourazakou MM I&I Office 1pm to 2pm 1pm to 2pm

yshao@campus.csudh

.edu Yueh Jen Shao ISOM

I&I Touchdown 

Space 4500N;II 

4310 2:00pm-3:30pm 2:00pm-3:30pm

zyang@campus.csudh

.edu Zheng Yang SPSJ

I&I 

Office;Zoom  4:30-6:30pm


